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Jadovničkih 111 km Category: General
Rank Name (#) Club Category Pace Time

1 Nenad Živković (#042) SUES FIjulj M Sen 07:54 14:41:25

2 Antonije Kijanović (#038) AK Polet M Sen 09:35 17:49:53

3 Erik Elezović (#028) M Sen 09:38 17:55:14

4 Saša Gacik (#008) Balkanska Trkačka Liga M 45+ 09:49 18:16:00

5 Meri Mirceska (#029) F Sen 10:34 19:40:19

6 Jelena Filipović (#022) Ultra Trkač Srbija F Sen 11:24 21:12:06

7 Aleksandar Mitić (#009) Maratonci Pančevo M 45+ 11:49 21:58:59

8 Dragan Grujić (#006) Balkanska Trkačka Liga M Sen 12:11 22:39:52

9 Nadežda Spajić (#011) F Sen 12:50 23:53:08

10 Vladimir Kostić (#044) PK Era M Sen 12:50 23:53:08

11 Željko Stepanović (#014) Jagnjeća brigada M Sen 13:37 25:19:35

12 Ivona Velimirović (#023) PAK Mosor F 45+ 13:43 25:30:13

13 Agneš Giric-Cvetković (#016) F 45+ 13:43 25:30:14

14 Marija Berić (#047) Balkanska Trkačka Liga F Sen 14:01 26:04:35

15 Dragan Krsmanović (#041) Balkanska Trkačka Liga M Sen 14:01 26:04:36

16 Ljiljana Tasić (#003) Maratonci Pančevo F 45+ 14:01 26:04:36

17 Ivan Miloradović (#020) M Sen 14:26 26:51:57

18 Marko Vučković (#025) PSK Železničar M Sen 14:26 26:51:57

19 Milijan Dimitrijević (#040) M Sen 14:47 27:30:13

20 Sandra Trojanović (#043) Balkanska Trkačka Liga F Sen 14:52 27:39:46

21 Željko Zeljković (#004) Maratonci Pančevo M Sen 14:52 27:39:47

22 Boban Pantović (#017) ARK Eko Maraton M 45+ DNF

23 Dragan Ćirić (#005) AvalaSubotom M Sen DNF

24 Dražen Jovičić (#021) AK Jovičić M Sen DNF

25 Igor Marković (#024) PSK Istok M Sen DNF

26 Jasmina Lazić (#032) AvalaSubotom F Sen DNF

27 Mirko Svilar (#010) ARK Odžaci M Sen DNF

28 Nenad Georgiev (#037) Balkanska Trkačka Liga M Sen DNF

29 Nenad Stanković (#007) AK VGSK M Sen DNF

30 Nikola Minić (#001) Balkanska Trkačka Liga M Sen DNF

31 Vojtech Krakovic (#034) M Sen DNF

32 Zoran Marković (#012) ARK Eko Maraton M Sen DNF

33 Žudana Đokić (#045) F Sen DNF

34 Ado Alkić (#015) M Sen DNS

35 Dejan Milković (#013) M 45+ DNS

36 Dunja Pajić (#036) F Sen DNS

37 Maja Rvović (#033) F Sen DNS

38 Marija Đokić (#046) PK Era F Sen DNS

39 Marko Sunarić (#026) M 45+ DNS

40 Nebojša Šušić (#031) Spartak Subotica M 45+ DNS

41 Nikola Veljović (#030) M Sen DNS

42 Srđan Savić (#019) M Sen DNS

43 Veroljub Ćuković (#027) M Sen DNS

44 Vladimir Lekić (#039) PSK Železničar Kraljevo M 45+ DNS

45 Vladimir Panić (#035) Captiva transport M Sen DNS

46 Žarko Ćulibrk (#002) Jagnjeća brigada M Sen DNS

47 ZiGuang Pan (#018) Fuzhou M 45+ DNS

Jadovničkih 111 km Category: M Sen
Rank Name (#) Club Category Pace Time

1 Nenad Živković (#042) SUES FIjulj M Sen 07:54 14:41:25

2 Antonije Kijanović (#038) AK Polet M Sen 09:35 17:49:53

3 Erik Elezović (#028) M Sen 09:38 17:55:14

4 Dragan Grujić (#006) Balkanska Trkačka Liga M Sen 12:11 22:39:52

5 Vladimir Kostić (#044) PK Era M Sen 12:50 23:53:08

6 Željko Stepanović (#014) Jagnjeća brigada M Sen 13:37 25:19:35

7 Dragan Krsmanović (#041) Balkanska Trkačka Liga M Sen 14:01 26:04:36
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Rank Name (#) Club Category Pace Time

8 Ivan Miloradović (#020) M Sen 14:26 26:51:57

9 Marko Vučković (#025) PSK Železničar M Sen 14:26 26:51:57

10 Milijan Dimitrijević (#040) M Sen 14:47 27:30:13

11 Željko Zeljković (#004) Maratonci Pančevo M Sen 14:52 27:39:47

12 Dragan Ćirić (#005) AvalaSubotom M Sen DNF

13 Dražen Jovičić (#021) AK Jovičić M Sen DNF

14 Igor Marković (#024) PSK Istok M Sen DNF

15 Mirko Svilar (#010) ARK Odžaci M Sen DNF

16 Nenad Georgiev (#037) Balkanska Trkačka Liga M Sen DNF

17 Nenad Stanković (#007) AK VGSK M Sen DNF

18 Nikola Minić (#001) Balkanska Trkačka Liga M Sen DNF

19 Vojtech Krakovic (#034) M Sen DNF

20 Zoran Marković (#012) ARK Eko Maraton M Sen DNF

21 Ado Alkić (#015) M Sen DNS

22 Nikola Veljović (#030) M Sen DNS

23 Srđan Savić (#019) M Sen DNS

24 Veroljub Ćuković (#027) M Sen DNS

25 Vladimir Panić (#035) Captiva transport M Sen DNS

26 Žarko Ćulibrk (#002) Jagnjeća brigada M Sen DNS

Jadovničkih 111 km Category: M 45+
Rank Name (#) Club Category Pace Time

1 Saša Gacik (#008) Balkanska Trkačka Liga M 45+ 09:49 18:16:00

2 Aleksandar Mitić (#009) Maratonci Pančevo M 45+ 11:49 21:58:59

3 Boban Pantović (#017) ARK Eko Maraton M 45+ DNF

4 Dejan Milković (#013) M 45+ DNS

5 Marko Sunarić (#026) M 45+ DNS

6 Nebojša Šušić (#031) Spartak Subotica M 45+ DNS

7 Vladimir Lekić (#039) PSK Železničar Kraljevo M 45+ DNS

8 ZiGuang Pan (#018) Fuzhou M 45+ DNS

Jadovničkih 111 km Category: F Sen
Rank Name (#) Club Category Pace Time

1 Meri Mirceska (#029) F Sen 10:34 19:40:19

2 Jelena Filipović (#022) Ultra Trkač Srbija F Sen 11:24 21:12:06

3 Nadežda Spajić (#011) F Sen 12:50 23:53:08

4 Marija Berić (#047) Balkanska Trkačka Liga F Sen 14:01 26:04:35

5 Sandra Trojanović (#043) Balkanska Trkačka Liga F Sen 14:52 27:39:46

6 Jasmina Lazić (#032) AvalaSubotom F Sen DNF

7 Žudana Đokić (#045) F Sen DNF

8 Dunja Pajić (#036) F Sen DNS

9 Maja Rvović (#033) F Sen DNS

10 Marija Đokić (#046) PK Era F Sen DNS

Jadovničkih 111 km Category: F 45+
Rank Name (#) Club Category Pace Time

1 Ivona Velimirović (#023) PAK Mosor F 45+ 13:43 25:30:13

2 Agneš Giric-Cvetković (#016) F 45+ 13:43 25:30:14

3 Ljiljana Tasić (#003) Maratonci Pančevo F 45+ 14:01 26:04:36


